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"e" Tender Notice

PANCHAYAT SAMITI, BALIANTA

No- 2696 Date: 28.07.2025

DETAIL TENDER CALL NOTICE NO. 02/PSB/2025-26

E-mail- ori-balianta@nic.in
i-248

. Number of Civil works
. Estimated Cost
. Period of completion

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

: 07 (Seven)

. Rs 1167306/ to 2213248/-
. 03(Three) to 04(Four) Calender Months

. Availability of Tender online for biding : 31.07.2025 at 11.00 AM to 16.08.2025 up to 5.00 P.M.
. Last Date /Time of seeking Tender Clarification :
. Date & time of opening of Tender : 18.08.2025 at 11.00 A.M.
. Further the details can be seen from the web site (http://www.tenderodisha.gov.in)

16.08.2025 up to 5.00 P.M.

OIPR-19265/11/0007/2526 Sd/- Block Development Officer, Balianta

OFFICE OF THE

SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER ELECTRICAL CIRCLE (R&B)
NIRMAN SOUDHA BHUBANESWAR

E-mail seec.bbsr2010 @ gmail.com

Bid Identification No.S.E.E.C (R&B) 10/2025-26

No. 2786 / Date 24.07.2025 /

The Superintending Engineer, Electrical Circle (R&B) Odisha, Bhubaneswar on behalf of the Governor of
Qdisha invites percentage rate bids for E.I. works which are to be received through online bidding, double cover
system as detailed in :https://tendersorissa.gov.in. The details of bid documents will be available in the above
website from dt.04.08.2025 at 05.00 P.M. to dt. 18.08.2025 up to 05.00 P.M. The bidders must possess
compatible Digital Signature Certificate of Class Il or Ill. Bids received online shall be opened dt. 19.08.2025 at
11.30 A.M. in the Office of the Superintending Engineer, Electrical Circle (R&B) Odisha, Bhubaneswar. Further
details can be seen from the e-procurement portal www.tendersorissa.gov.in.

Addendum / Corrigendum, if required, will be available only in the Website.

Sd/- Superintending Engineer
OIPR-34006/11/0043/2526 Electrical Circle (R&B) Odisha, BBSR

. Name of work

. Total No of work

. Estimated Cost

. Period of Completion
. Class of contractors

. Cost of tender paper

. Detail projects

1
2
3
4
5.
6
6

Other details as follows :-

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER
RURAL WORKS DIVISION, KENDRAPARA

INVITATION FOR BIDS

'E' PROCUREMENT NOTICE NO.RWD / KPD- 02 / 2025-26 DT.22.07.2025
. Road work in the District of Kendrapara for the year 2025-26.

. 01 Numbers of Road work
. Rs.65.53 lac approximately
. As Specified in the Annexure
: As Specified in the Annexure
: Cost offender paper is to be remitted ONLINE for Rs.10000.00 per set.

. As per Annexure attached

Further details can be seen form the Govt, websne www.tendersorissa.gov.in

eenv_kpd@yahoo.com
0-481

Procurement
Officer

1 Z

Place of Opening

Availability of tender on
line for bidding

Last date and time
of tender tender

Date and time of opening of

T i Fi ial Bid

“¥rom ~ To. o
3 4 s

Bid

(3 7
13.08.2025 The date will be

Superintending Office of the
Engineer, Rural Superintending
Works Division, Enginecr, Rural

Kendrapara

Kendrapara

‘Works Division,

29.07.2025
At-5.00
P.M

12.08.2025
Up to 5.00
P.M

Up to 5.00 P.M on
11.08.2025

at 11.00 intimated to the
AM technically

qualified
bidders later on.

OIPR-25064/11/0019/2526  Rural Works Division, Bhawanipatna

Sd/- Suraj Biswal
Superintending Engineer
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